## **Activity Fees**

Student (Grade 4-5) \$10

Student (Grade 6-8) \$15

Student (Grade 9-12) \$20

Adult \$45

Senior Citizen (age 55+) \$35

## **Technology Fees**

Grade 6-8 \$25

Grade 9-12 \$30

## **Meal Prices**

Breakfast

**Student \$1.90** 

Adult \$2.25

Reduced \$.30

## Lunch

Adult \$3.75

PK-5 \$2.50

Monthly \$50.00

Yearly \$440.00

6-12 \$2.90

Monthly \$58.00

Yearly \$510.40

Reduced \$.40

Monthly \$8.00

Yearly \$ 70.40

Extra Milk \$.50

Extra Entrée \$.50